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Yourref: To Be Advised

Chur ref: CCHICS1B000050/T 1 eh3

The Motor Claims Department
M/s ECICS LIMITED

Dear SirMadam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO.

We refer 1o the above mutter.

srriparry Reybsiration We 19RED T | REN

U D EANER] FAMN

Date:

ML R

16.01.2018

Please be mformed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on_15.01.201%
at the premises of M/s Performance Motors Limited and have the following to report:-

Waorkshop Estimate Amount
Revised Estimate Amouni
“Chieck”™ Items Amount
Market Value

LTA Reimbursement Value
Nett Value

Description of Damage:
The vehicle sustained damages at the
N/S Portion

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent
Estimated normal period for repairs:

Yours faithiully,

MOHD. TAUFIKH
Licensed Appraiser

: 5% 8.257.85
;5% 6. 756.10
: 8% 345.75
: 5% -
. 5% -
55 -
e ———
'{—'.-_- - —— ‘—1 o
3 days



¥y L7 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

— &P y— 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapare 408933

i BA B
TEL: 8256 3561 FAX: 6258 43115

Reg No: 199607188R GST Reg. Mo 18-9607166-R

ECICS LTD Ref CC3/CS18000050/eb3
7 TEMASEK BOULEVARD H ‘““M"I'III"‘
#10-01 SUNTEC TOWER ONE Date : 02-01-2018
SINGAPORE 038887
Code: ICS
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh,  SKN 1268 Veh. Inspected SJwW 81282
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 02/01/2018
2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer - Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
RI/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
RIH Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date 241272017 inspection Date
Survey held at PERFORMANCE MOTORS LTD
303 ALEXANDRA ROAD
SINGAPORE 159941
Sa. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
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Performance Motors Limited
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ESTIMATE

02 JAN 2018

[ Estimate No. tbl 45313 Faga No. 1 of 2
Date Estimated : 28/12/2017
| Prepared By : Gary Poh Chai Hoon |
[ - ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR - = ACCOUNT - 40000 )
Tay Bee Lang Cash Sales - Service
235 Pavilion Circle Singapore
| SINGAPORE 658250
REGN. NO. CHASSIS HO. REGN. DATE MCDEL MILEAGE
SJWB128Z OR99715 23/09/2016 X3 sDrive20 ]
DESCRIPTION VALUE
To Replace left rear door , and remove and install front 1| 3o o 2.550.00
door and attachment include knocking cause by the
accident
Painting left front door left rear door | r’ %5 2.076.00
To transfer lock mechanism from old to new doar including 4< ' 531.00
conduct checks on new door power window system for proper
function, (1 door).
To carry out body cavity preservation, { P 18.00
{Per panel),
e,
To supply and install rear left window quarter glass "’i 425.00
salar film
Sundries ]l\,l-fu...- 7 _so00
tal tabour 5,780.00
RR LH DOOR "1 1.387.40 b7 387 40
CLIP 8 1250 wa ¥ 100.00
CLIP 4 15.10 n 60 40
IMPACT STRIP DOOR FRT LH (M) 1 14570 A X5 70
MOULDING DOOR REAR LH (M) 1 15180 N “*-‘"f'; 151.60
OUTER WEATHERSTRIP RR LH DOOR (ALU 1 105.35 e 'F 105.35
SIDE WINDOW FIXED GREEN RR LH 1 171.80 ” W X 17160
CLIP 8 115 uha wst X g20
COVER WHEEL ARCH RR LH (M) 1 215.05 1 4 \215.05
(DG/SL) WISCREEN SEALANT (COLD 1 HOUR) 1 13155 A ){ 131.55
Total Parts 2ATT.B5
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ESTIMATE
[ Estimate No. : bl 45313 Page No. 2 of 2
Date Estimated : 28/12/2017
| Prepared By : Gary Pech Chai Hoon
il
REGN. NO. CHASSIS HNHO. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE
| SJWEB12BZ OR99715 23/09/2016 X3 sDrive20 0
U LKK Auto Consultants hanos noltfy
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Labour 1 5,780.00 1
Parts 2,477.85
Labour 2 0.00
Excess 0.00
Total GST @ 7% 578.05
Grand Total 8.835.90

** THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**
** PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **




Performance Motors Limited

& rruevime of i Terw Dea Ty Srinagr
Ca Rag. o TETA0715500 GET Reg, MG, W2 -002000 1-8

SUPPLEMENTARY
Estimsle N bl 45313 Page o
Dot e Esiimied 28/12/2017
Prepared By Gary Poh Chai Hoon
REPAIR FOR = = ACCOQUNT - 144674
Tay Bea Leng ECICS Limited
235 Pavilion Circle 7 Temasak Boulevard, #10-03 Suntec Tower (

Singapore 038987
SINGAPORE 658250

REN ND CHEE 5 ND RE(M DATE MIEL MLEAE
EJWHE12BE OR99715 23/09/2018 X3 sDrivelD o
DESCRIFTION ORIGINAL PRICE DISC. % NETT
# To remove and install rear LH door fieed window glass to 413.00 413.00 _-
facilitate repairs
# To conduct checks on all doors and boot lid central 150.00 150.00 v

locking system for proper function

DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE QTY  DISC.% NETT
# DOOR WEATHERSTRIP REAR * 142.35 1.00 142.35 NA
# FRT LH MOULDING ROCKER PANEL (X LIN * 150.00 1.00 150.00 st <~
# AR LH MOULDING ROCKER PANEL X LINE * 120.00 1.00 120,00 et~
Total Labour 563,00
Total Parts ; 412.35
Total Labour & Parts 975,35

Final Report SJWB128ZLxsx, Page 1 Finalised by: Caraline DID: 63190174 Fax: 64794601



Performance Motors Limited

L =i of b Saw Dty Trown
Ca Bag Mo "HTOETTAEN, GRT Sag. S WL -(000 10

FINAL REPORT
Estimute No bl 45313 Pege Mo ©
ot e Estirated 28/12/2017
Prepared By Gary Poh Chai Hoon
HEEPAIR FOR - - ACCOUNT - 144674
Tay Bee Lang ECICS Limited
235 Favilion Circle 7 Temasek Boulevard, #10-03 Suntec Towar

Eingapore 038987
SINGAPORE 658250

AN N oSS 5 MO REN DATE MIH M LEATE
SIWE128Z QOR9FTLS 23/09/2016 X3 sDrivel0 0
DESCRIFTION QRIGINAL PRICE DISC. % NETT
To replace rear LH door and attachments mclude making 1700.00 1,700.00
good the from LH door and knocking out dents caused by
the: accidert
To spray paint fromt LH door and rear LH doar 18BB.00 1,B68.00
To transfer lock mechanism from old to new door nchude 451.00 451.00

conducting checks on new door power window system for
proper function [1x)

To carry out body cavity presenation. 100.00 100.00
(Per panel),
& Toremave and install rear LH door fixed window glass 1o 473.00 413.00
facilitate repars
# To conduct checks on all doors and boot Iid ceniral 150.00 150.00
locking system for proper function
Sundrnies B80.00 80.00
DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE QTY DISC.% NETT
RR LH DOOR 1,387.40 1.00 1,387.40
& DOORWEATHERSTRIP REAR * 142.35 1.00 142.35
# FRT LH MOULDING ROCKER PANEL (X LIN * 150.00 1.00 150.00
# AR LH MOLUILDING ROCKER PANEL (X LINE * 120,00 1.00 120.00
# SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS
Total Labouwr 476200
Total Parts t _1,79975
Total Labour & Parts ; 6.561.75
Deduction for Excess :
Total Repair Costs less Excess: 6,561.75
GST @7% 45932
Grand Total : 7.021.07

Final Report SJWE128Z xisx, Page 1 Finalised by; Caroline DID: 63190174 Fox: 647946017



Asﬁer Sna (LKKAuto)

From: Asher Sng (LKKALutD)

Sent: Monday, 8 January 2018 10:30 AM

To: YAPKL126@GMAILCOM'

Cc KIAOKENN@HOTMAILCOM'

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKN 1265 & SIW 8128Z AT / ALONG 228 PAVILION CIRCLE ON
25/12/2017.

Dear YAP KIM LEONG,

[without Prejudice]
By Email Only

DENT INVOLVING SKN 12565 & AT / ALONG 238 PAVILION CIR N 25/1 17.
We refer to the above accident matter.

As spoken, we are the loss adjusters acting on behalf of M/s ECICS Limited, the Motor Insurer of SKN 1265 on the
reported accident on 25/12/2017.

Our Principal has received a Third Party property damage claim from the owner of SJW B12BZ with regards to the above
accident.

We will try our best to negotiate for an amicable settlement on best possible terms with Third Party under the terms
and conditions of your motor policy. In this respect, the vehicle’s premium/NCD may be affected as a result of the above
claim,

In the event that you receive any letters/ court documents regards to the above accident matter, please do not reply ar
respond, you may forward to us directly for further handling and we will reply on your behalf.

Thank you.

Best Regords,

Asher Sng | Case Handher

LEK Aute Consultanis

phione: 4841-6051 | email: ashenng@kkauto.com | foc 4741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Pork, Ubl Avenue |, #02-25 | 5(408833)
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Performance Motors Limited

4 rpgeat soins =g Dy, Gisoe

ECICS Limited

7 Temasek Boulavard
#10-03 Suntec Tower One
Singapore 0380987
Attention: Motor Claims

“Without Prejudice"”

02 March 2018
ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SJWB128Z & SKN126S ON 24.12.2017

Dear Sirs
We refer to the above matter,

The accident was caused solely by the negligence on the part of your insured, As a result of the
said accident, our client has suffered losses which are set out hereunder as follows:-

Costofrepar : S$ 7021.07
Lossofuse : S$ 40000 (S$ 100.00 x 4 days)
GlAsearchfee . S$ 2,00
Total : S8 742307

A copy of each of the following supporting documeants is enclosed:
1. Copy of Accident Report

2. Copy of Final Reparr bill & GIA search siip

3 Copy of Certificate of Insurance

4. Copy of ldentihcation Card & Drving License

5. Copy of Letter of Authonsation

Please note that you or vour insured snould send us an acknowledgement of receior of this lettar
within fourteen (14) days from the date of this letter, falling which cur chent will have no
alternative but to commence legal proceedings against you without any further notice 1o you or
your insured.

Should you have a counterclaim against our client ansing oul of the accident, you are also
required to send a letter giving full particulars of the counterclaim together with all relevant
supporting documents within eight (B) weeks of your receipt of this letter.

Far any correspondence, please contact Ms Caroline Tan at 6319-0174  Fax, 6479-4601 or
emall to pmi-phsp@simedarby.com.sg.

Yours sincerely

Teng Wal Khan
Customer Service Manager, Body & Paint
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SERVICE TAX INVOICE

I e
Bepaiy Order No. : Bl 12407865 Fage Nc. : 1l of 2
Invoice Number : 1935002 / WSB
Dats IN . 28/01/2018 Pevvad ok Dk . 27/02/2018
Cast. Sve. Advisor: Gary Poh Chai Hoon Fayment Terms : 30 Days From Invoice
Invcice By ¢ Sharon Heng

= INVOICE TO -

ECICS Limited
7 Temasek Boulevard, #10-03 Suntec Tower Or

- CUSTOMER INFORMATION - 144674
Ms Tay Bes Lang

235 Pavilion Circle

Singapora 038987
SINGAPORE 658250

—

HEGH. ¥O. CHAZSRIS KO. REGN. [ORTE MODEL MILEAGE
| SJwBl282 DREST1S 23/09/2016 X3 SDRIVE20 305944 J
2 3
~==-=LTAB0UR 1=--=- NETT
To repliace rear laft door and door wealherstrip, front loft 1,700.00

rokear panel moulding and rear left rockar panel moulding elc
Including to make good tha

front lefi door and knock cul dented ares cauesd by the accident
To remove and install body parts in order to carry out panting job.

To respray front left door and rear lefl door, 1,868 00
To transfar lock mechanism from old to new door including 451.00
conduct chacks on new door power window sysiem for proper

function,

To carry oul body cavity presetvation. 100.00
To remove and install rear left door fixed window piass 412.00
1o faclitate repair job.

To conduct checks on all doors and boollid central locking 150.00
system lor proper function

Sundries. B0.00
INS CLAIMS : ACCIDENT REPAIR. DIRECT SETTLEMENT. 0.00

DATE OF ACCIDENT : 24.12.2017. 3RD PARTY CAR : SKN126S
YOUR REF NO - NIL

VEHICLE WAS SURVEYED BY MR TAUFIKH FROM LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS PTE LTD OM 1512018 AT 11.00 AM
AUTHORISED REPAIR BY MS ASHER SNG FROM LKK ON
4.1 2018 VIA E-MAIL

PROPOSE LOSS OF USE = §100X4. THE AMOLUINT 1S SUBJECTED D.00
TO INSURANCE COMPANY COMFIRMATION,

GlA SEARCH FEE = $2.00. 0.00

Total Labour 1: 4,762.00

Retail

- = FARTS == = = gry Prica NETT

RR LH DOOR 1 138740 1.387.40

DOOR WEATHERSTRIP REAR 1 142.35 142 35

FRT LH MOULDING ROCKER PANEL (X LIN ! 150.00 150 00

RR LH MOULDING ROCKER PANEL (X LINE 1 120.00 120.00

\ Total Farcts : 1,788,75




o Sealer Performance Motors Limited
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SERVICE TAX INVOICE
Repair Order ¥No. Bl 1240765 Page HNc. 2 of 2

Inveice Rumber
Inveice Date
Cusc. Sve. Advisor: Gary Pch Chai Hoon Paymens Terws

Date IN : 29/01/2018

1535002 / wWsB

27/02/2018

30 Days From Invoice

Invoice Ey Sharon Heng

== — — ==
labour Charges 4.,662.00 Total Lsbour & Parts Charges : 5§ 6,561.75
Parta Charges : 1.798.75 Less Insurance Excess . 5§ 0.00
Lubricatt/Hisc 80.00 Invoice Total Amcunt Exclude G5T : 5% 6.561.75
GET @ 7% : 5% 459,32

Invoice Total Ampunt Include GST : 8% 7,021.07

Computar generated Invoice. No signature (s requiréd.  |amount Payable Include GST - S8 7.021.07

All amounts are in Singapore Dollars.
Work was carried ou! subject to the Company's Terms and Conditions of Service.

No complaints will be antertained unless reported within seven (7) days of the date of this invoice.

For cradit purchases, intarest @ 1% per month will be debited on overdue amounts.
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ESTIMATE

&S

02 JAN 20

Estimate No. : bl 45313 Fage No. 1l of 2
Date Estimated : 2B/12/2017
Frepared Ey : Gary Poh Chai Hoon
- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR - - ACCOUNT - 40000 B
Tay Baa Lang Cash Sales - Service
235 Pavilion Circle Singapore
SINGAPORE 658250
REGH. NC CHABEIS ND. REGH. DATE MODEL MILEAGE
SIWH128Z OR99715 23/09/2018 X3 sDrive20 n}
i .
DESCRIPTION VALUE

docr and attachment include knocking cause by the
accident

Painting left front door laft rear doar

function. (1 door)

Teo carmy out body cavity pressrvation
(Per pansl),

Ta supply and install rear lefl window quartar glass
solas film,

Sundrias,

DESCRIPTION

RR LH DOOR

CLIF

CLIF

IMPACT STRIP DOOR FRT LH (W)
MOULDING DOOR REAR LH (M)

DUTER WEATHERSTRIP RR LH DOOR (ALY
SIDE WINDOW FIXED GREEN RR LH

CLIP

COVER WHEEL ARCHRR LH (M)

(DG/SL) WISCREEN SEALANT (COLD 1 HOUR)

To Replace left rear door , and remove and Install front

To transfer lock machanism from ald 1o new door Including
conguct checks an new door power window sysiem for proper

Tetal Labour 1

orY BRIC
1,387 40
12.50
15.10
145.70
151 60
105 35
171 60
1.18
215.05
131 55

— e ) b = mh s P (D b

Total Parcs

|35 28200

IS6f 207800
45| satoo

[2° 1800

“" 42500

& E0.00

5,780.00

VALUE
1.387.40

T 100.00

" §0.40
et 145 70
15180

? 10535
na— 17180
-w»-’} 820

vt 215,05

asl - 13155

2,4TT.85




wo wensr . Performance Motors Limited

& mmmr of che Five Dazhy Oress
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GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X
ESTIMATE

I.!|

. T_MMQ_\@@?J‘w

St Tre

[ Estimate No. : bl 45313 Page No. 2 af 2
Dats Estimated : 28/12/2017
| Prepared By : Gary Poh Cha:i Hoon
EEGHR. NO. CHREEIE NO. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE
SJWB1l2Z8Z 0R99715 23/09/2016 X3 sDhrive20 ]
EEETTEeT ) VI ey ey stntersy
3 ol b |

Labour 1 5,780.00 |
Parts 2.477.85
Labour 2 0.00
Excess 0.00
Total GST & 7% 378.08
Grand Total 8,835.90

** THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 NAYS ON| y*




Invoice Page 1 of 2

3 mllut'f GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
o S RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
: I GENERA'L 8 Raffles Quay #18-0C, Singapore 048580
6 l"SURANCE Phone. +85 6224 D010 Fax, +85 6224 D030
ASSOCIATION

Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 8am to Spm
GST Registration No: M4a00017735

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No: GR-18-000536
Date of Requast Q2/01r2018 Your Ref Na Onling Purchase
Parformance Motors Limited

303 Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre

Singapore 158541

Dear SinfMadam, '
Enguiry Date 020172018

Enguiry By THEMIS ALLIANCE

TP Vehicle Na. SKN1265

Accident Date 2anzizoy

Enguiry Result

TP Vehice No Insurer ]F'nri-ud of Insuranca Insurer Tel. No.

SKMN1285 ECICS Limited |01/08/2017-21/07/2018 63374779 /5302 0178

Thank You

Tha images provided 1o you are taken from e onginal reports forwamded to the cenire by the membaers of the Ganaral Insurance
Assocation of Singapore and we tike no responsibility far their sccurscy o contents and shall be under no liabiity whatsoever for any
loss or damage arwing out of or in connection with the reports or their images

This is a compuler generaled document and requires no signature

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm7fusebox=MTRsas& fuseaction=dsp ... 02/01/2018



Invoice Page 2 of 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

B G L- 6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
LR i"' INSURAN‘CE Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax. +55 6224 0030
EFN T ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday S8am to 5pm
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CEN-RE ©ST Remisiration No: 14400017735

TAX INVOICE
Our Ral No: GR-18-000538
Datle of Reguest: 020172018 Your Ref No: Online Purchase
Performance Motors Limited
303 Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Parformance Centre
Singapore 152041
Dear SirMadam,
Enguiry Date 20208
Enguiry By THEMIS ALLIANCE
TP Vehicle No. SKN1265
Accidan! Dale 241272017
DESCRIFTION AMOLUNT (55}
TP Insurer Enguiry 187
GST Amount 0.13
Tolal Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 200

Thank You.

This is 8 computer ganarated document and requires no signature.

Fer GIARMC Official use
Date
[®X] GIRO [] Cash | ] Chegue

https:/singanore.mermen.com/clammsfindex cfm7fiieerhnr= TR cack fiignartinn=ren N AT o



Performance Motors Limited

£ mgregr 3 T S ATy SEap

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

ACCIDENT INVOLVING S /WE/287 ¢ VA /285  on 24 /.&: /r;‘f _

I /ﬂ' J]J}{y ﬁ ee ’é‘l"‘-‘f owner of Vehicle Registration No, STWE/Z ¥E

hereby authorise Performarice Motors Limited to submit, correspond, negotiate and
settle my claim for cost of répair and/or uninsured losses arising from the above accident.

| further authorise Performance Motors Limited to exacute, sign, seal and deliver all
documents whatsoever in relation to this matter and to accept and recaive any payment
due to me in respect of my claim above,

| hereby declare that all acts and documents done by virtue of this Letter of Authorisation
on my behalf shall be good valid and effectual to all intents and purposes whatsoever as if
the same had been done or executed by me in parson.

| further confirm that the acceptance by Performance Motors Limited of the settlement
amount in respect of such claim shall constitute the full discharge of my claim in respect of
such loss and damage.

Signed by:

=

Name: 744 B '55?1,? (Date) arp/;g,}/;-:-?:
NRIC No.: S/ 304T £2 A4

In the presence of:

Name :
NRIC No.:

(Date) g@ﬁ L/x—F

FORM B1 VERSION 1-5EPT 2017



EC[CS

nsuronce

Your ref: Please advise BY FAX: 6479 4601 & POST
Our ref : DMPC1700778H

22 Merch 2018 WITHOUT PREJUDICE
SAVE AS TO COSTS

M/s Performance Motors Limited

303 Alexandra Road

Sime Darby Performance Centre

Singapore 159941

Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKN 1265 & STW 8128Z ON 25.12.2017

Wemﬁ:rt.urlmabnw:Mdm&uhuwhdgndm:dptufmmch:msdmduﬂﬂh{rnhmlﬁ

We are currently investigating & shall revert (o you substantively soon either on our decasion or an offer for a
smhmamnnnewr.mmm:m{mmﬂrxﬁwﬂl&nmmmmmmwm

client's clatm.

To enable us 1o proceed further into this matter, kindly let us have the following require documents for our

perusal and action.-

The CCTV vidsa foomge/ Colour photographs of damags and the accident scene of all vehicles.
The Final Police Investigation result, if any.

Any witness statement available, if any.

All the receipt of the original payment made.

L

For all future corespondences peraining (o this case, please quote our claim reference number in order for us

to reven [0 you expeditiously.

Meanwhile, please hold your hands on any intending to escalate the matter, if you have any further queries,

please call the undersigned and we will be most happy to assist you
Yours faithfually,

D

Licrs] Chua
Operation & Claims
DI 6303 0167
Fax 6338 9267

T TEMASEK BOULEVARD #10-01 SLNTEC TOWER ONE SINGAPORE 022887 TEL: 63374775 FAY E335E26/
COMPANY REGISTRATION HO: 1886071301 WEGSITE: littp:iww.ecics.cam.sg



Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

From: ECICS Claims <claims@ecics.com.sg>

Senl: Wednesday, 3 January, 2018 10:16 AM

To: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Ce: ECICS Claims; Lionel Chua Kok Keong (ECICS, Claims); Carrie Tan Chi Hui (ECICS,
Claims); Janice Goh Siew Geok (ECICS, Claims); Phoebe Jay Xie (ECICS, Claims); Admin A,
Asher Sng (LKKAuUlo)

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SKN1265 (O : ICS - TBA) and SUWB1282Z (TP :
LKK REF - CC3/ICS18000050/eb3) on 24.12.2017

Attachmenis: TP GlA REPORT.PDF; TP ESTIMATE.ul; SAS2333035.pdf

Without Prejudice

Our claim no. DMPC1700778H

Dear Shu Pel,

We attached a copy of our insured's GIA report that you have requested for your attention,
Thank you.

Regards,

Lionel Chua

DID: +65 6303 0167
FAX: +65 6338 9267

ECICS LIMITED

Email: claim i m

follow us on follow us on visit our website

facebook Wl twitter ecics.com.sg Ech“s,

From: Shu Pel (LKKAuto) [mailta:shupei@ikiauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 2 January, 2018 6:14 PM

To: ECICS Claims

Cc: Lionel Chua Kok Keong (ECICS, Claims); Carrie Tan Chi Hul (ECICS, Claims); Janice Goh Siew Geok (ECICS, Claims);
Phoebe Jay Xie (ECICS, Claims); Admin A; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SKN1265 (OI : ICS - TBA) and SIWB1282Z (TP : LKK REF -
CC3/1C518000050/eb3) on 24.12.2017

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

This is a TP direct settlement case at M /s Performance Motors Limited.
Enclosed for your perusal is:

TP GIA report
TP estimated cost of repair



Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge Asher and she can be contacted at DID: 6841 6051.
Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shu Pel| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pre Lid

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@kkauto com | fax: 5741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408931)

B @~ ol

This message may contmn privileged and confidential information and is only intended for use by the addressee. No representation, warranty, guarsntes or
undertaking expressed ar implied s made by ECICS Limited; as to the firness, aecuracy or completeness of any information, projections or opinions
contained in this message. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination either tn whale ar in part is prohibited. If you are not the addressee indicated in
his message [or responsible for delivery of the message to such person], you may not copy or deliver this message to anyone. In such case, you should destroy
this message and kindly notity the sender by reply email. Opinions contained herein are the personal apinions of the sender and do not necessarily represent
the views of ECICS Limited.



Asher SE SLKKAutnl

From: Crystabelle Tan Gek Peng (ECICS, Claims) -:Crystabelle_?'an@eci:s,:am.sg:-

Sent: Friday, 7 December 2018 11:00 AM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accidant Invalving SKN126S (O1 - ICS - TBA) and SIWB128Z (TP :

LKK REF - CC3/1C518000050/eb3) on 24.12.2017 (Ref : DMPC1700778H/CT)

Dear Asher

TP has forwarded the LOD to us since March’2018 and no settlement at your end.
As this case has been dragging for months, we will liaise with TP directly.

Please submit report survey in order for us to close case.

Best regards,
Crystabelle Tan
Claims Division

DID: +65 6303 0190
FAX: +65 6338 9257

Email: crystabelle fan@ecics.com.sg

ECICS Limited
10 Eunos Road 8, Singapore Post Center #09-04A, Singapore 408600

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) [mailto:AsherSng@Ikkauto.com]
Sent: Friday, 7 December, 2018 9:37 AM

To: Crystabelle Tan Gek Peng (ECICS, Claims); Shu Pei (LKKAuto)
Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SKN126S (OI : ICS - TBA) and SIWB1282 (TP : LKK REF -
CC3/ICS18000050/eb3) on 24.12.2017 (Ref : DMPC1700778H/CT)

Hi Crytabelle,
We refer to the emall below,

We are preparing our report to seek approval from your end.

Thank You.

fles Regords.
Asher Sng | Case Handler
LKK Aulo Consultanis Pie Lid

phone: 4841.405] | email: ashenng@ikkaulo.com | fox A741-4108

Blk 51, Poya Ubl Industrial Park, Ui Avenue |, #02-25 | 3[408733)



From: Crystabelle Tan Gek Peng (ECICS, Claims) <Crystabelle_Tan@ecics.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 6 December 2018 3:40 PM

To: Shu Pel (LKKAuto) <shupei@I|kkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@Ikkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SKN1265 (Ol : ICS - TBA) and SIW8128Z (TP ! LKK REF -
CC3/ICS18000050/eb3) on 24.12.2017 (Ref : DMPC1700778H/CT)

Dear Shu Pel
Please submit survey report

Best regards,
Crystabelle Tan
Claims Division

DID: +65 6303 0190
FAX: +65 6338 9267

Email: crystabelle _tan@ecics.com.sg

ECICS Limited
10 Eunos Road 8, Singapore Post Center #09-04A, Singapore 408600

From: Shu Pel (LKKAuto) :sh [
Sent: Tuesday, 16 January, 2018 6:28 PM
To: ECICS Claims

Cc: Lionel Chua Kok Keong (ECICS, Claims); Carrie Tan Chi Hui (ECICS, Claims); Janice Goh Siew Geok (ECICS, Claims);
Phoebe Jay Xie (ECICS, Claims); Admin A; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SKN126S (OI : ICS - TBA) and SIWB128Z (TP : LKK REF -
CC3/1CS18000050/eb3) on 24.12.2017

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

We had inspected TP vehicle SJW 8128Z at at M/s Performance Motors Limited.

Enclosed for your perusal is:
- Estimated cost of repair
- Preliminary advice

Thank you

Best Regards,
Shu Pel| Admin
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupeli®lkkaytg.com | fax: 6741-4108

Bik 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)



From: ECICS Claims [mailto:claims@ecics com sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 3 January 2018 10:16 AM

To: Shu Pej (LKKAuto) <shupei@Ikkauto.com>

Cc: ECICS Claims <claims@ecics.com.sg>; Lionel Chua Kok Keong (ECICS, Claims) <Lionel Chua@ecics.com.sg>; Carrie
Tan Chi Hui (ECICS, Claims) <Carrie_Tan@ecics.com.sg>; Janice Goh Siew Geok [ECICS, Claims)

<lanice Goh@ecics.com.sg>; Phoebe Jay Xie (ECICS, Claims) <Phoebelay Xig@ecics.com.sg>; Admin A <admin-
a@lkkauto com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <Ash lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SKN126S (01 : ICS - TBA) and SIW8128Z (TP : LKK REF -
CC3/1C518000050/eb3) on 24.12.2017

Without Prejudice

Our claim no. DMPC1700778H

Dear Shu Pei,

We attached a copy of our insured's GIA report that you have requested for your attention
Thank you.

Regards,

Lionel Chua

DID: +65 6303 0167
FAX: +65 6338 9267

ECICS LIMITED

Email: claims@ecics.com.sg

follow us on follow us on \ri!!lt our website

facebook twitter ecics.com.s ECLC'__S
e P PR gt

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) ;

Sent: Tuesday, 2 January, 2018 6:14 PM

To: ECICS Claims

Cc: Lionel Chua Kok Keong (ECICS, Claims); Carrie Tan Chl Hul (ECICS, Claims); Janice Goh Siew Geok (ECICS, Claims);
Phoebe Jay Xie (ECICS, Claims); Admin A; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SKN126S (01 : ICS - TBA) and SIW8128Z (TP : LKK REF -
CC3/1CS18000050/eb3) on 24.12.2017

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

This is a TP direct settlement case at M/s Performance Motors Limited.
Enclosed for your perusal Is:

- TP GIA report
- TP estimated cost of repair



Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge Asher and she can be contacted at DID: 6841 6051.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02.25 | 5{408533)

] & &

This message may contain privileged and confidential information and is only intended for use by the addressee. No representation, warranty, guarantes or
undertaking expressed or implied Is made by ECICS Limited: as to the falrmess, aceuracy or completeness of any information, projections or opinions
contained In this message. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination either in whole or in part is prohibited. If you are not the addressee indicated in
his message (or responsible for delivery of the message to such person), you may not copy or deliver this message to anyone, In such case. you should destroy
this message and kindly notify the sender by reply email. Opinions contained herein are the personal aplnlons of the sender and do not necessarily represent
the views of ECICS Limited.



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park. Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX' 6256 4315
Reg No 189607188R GST Reg. No. 19-8607188-R

Affiliatod to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

ECICSLTD Ref : CC31CS18000050/T1eb3qg2
11021 SINTES Towe. IO
#10-01 SUNTEC TOWER ONE Date :  14-12-2018
SINGAPORE 03B987
Code: ICS
y [ Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SKN 1265 Veh. Inspected 5JW 81282
Policy No. MPC17B00038202 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. DMPC1700778H Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 15/01/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model BMW, X3 c.c 1997
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2018
Chassis No. WBAWYS20100R86715 Colour BLACK
Odometer 30485 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIiM
General eleleln]
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |245/50 R18 PIRELL! 6 mm
L/H Front Tyre |245/50 R18 PIRELLI & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |[245/50R18 PIRELLI B mm
L/H Rear Tyre |245/50 R18 PIRELLI B mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE N/S BODY,
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS
5. General Information
Accident Date 251272017 Inspection Date 15/01/2018
Survey held at PERFORMANCE MOTORS LTD
303 ALEXANDRA ROAD
SINGAPORE 159941
Sa. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 5 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubl Ave 1 201-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408232
TEL: 6256 3567 FAX: 62568 4315

Reg. Mo 10060T108R GST Reg No 19-950T108-R Page No. 1 of2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJW 81282
Qty Description of Parts Condition “E::::;ﬁgh nunﬁ%rmhd
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|SUNDRIES {SN) NECESSARY 80.00 80.00
1|RR LH DOOR (SN) BENT 1,387.40 1,387.40
8{CLIP {SN) NOT NECESSARY 100.00
4|CLIP (SN} NOT NECESSARY 60.40 -
1|{IMPACT STRIP DOOR FRT LH (M) (SN) NOT NECESSARY 145.70 .
1|MOULDING DOOR REAR LH (M) (SN) NOT NECESSARY 151,60 -
1|OUTER WEATHERSTRIP RR LH DOOR (ALU) (SN) NOT NECESSARY 105.35 =
1|5IDE WINDOW FIXED GREEN RR LH (SN) NOT NECESSARY 171,60 -
BICLIP (SN) NOT NECESSARY 9.20 -
1|COVER WHEEL ARCH RR LH (M) (SN) NOT NECESSARY 215.06 -
1]{DG/SL) VWSCREEN SEALANT (COLD 1 HOUR) (SN) NOT NECESSARY 131.55
1|DOOR WEATHERSTRIP REAR (ADDITIONAL) (SN) NECESSARY 142 35 142,35
1|FRT LH MOULDING ROCKER PANEL (X LIN) cur 150.00 150.00
(ADDITIONAL) (SN)
1|RH LH MOULDING ROCKER PANEL (X LINE) CcurT 120.00 120.00
(ADDITIONAL) (SN)
2,870.20 1,879.75
LABOUR
TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR LH DOOR FIXED 413.00 413.00
WINDOW GLASS TO FACILITATE REPAIRS (ADDITIOMAL)
TO CONDUCT CHECHKS ON ALL DOORS AND BOOT LID 150.00 150.00
CENTRAL LOCKING SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTION.
(ADDITIONAL)
TO REFLACE LEFT REAR DOOR ,AND REMOVE AND 2,550.00 1,700.00
INSTALL FRONT DOOR AND ATTACHMENT INCLUDE
KMNOCKING CAUSE BY THE ACCIDENT
PAINTING LEFT FRONT DOOR LEFT REAR DOOR 2,078.00 1,868.00
TO TRANSFER LOCK MECHANISM FROM OLD TO NEW 531.00 451.00
DOOR INCLUDING CONDUCT CHECHKS ON NEW DOOR
POWER WINDOW SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTION. (1
DOOR).
TO CARRY OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION.(PER 118.00 100.00

PANEL)

Report Ref No. CC3/1CS18000050/T1eb3g2




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
31 Libl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 62558 4315

Reg. No: 195607198R G5T Reg. No. 18-8607188-R

Page No, -2 of 2

Qty Description of Parts Condition | Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Workshop (5)) ($)
TO SUPPLY AND INSTALL REAR LEFT WINDOW MNOT NECESSARY 42500
QUARTER GLASS SOLAR FILM.
6,263.00 4,682.00
GRAND TOTAL 9,233.20 6,561.75
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | | 6,561.75|
Report Ref No. CC3/ICS18000050/T1eb3q2
s &
()
MOHAMAD TAUFIKH HO LEONG CHUAN
M MATAI, AMSAE-A Automotive Assessor
Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES - Thin Repart i made solsly lor the uas and bensfil of the Client named on ihe fren poge of ihis Repen




